Avonmore Fair www.avonmorefair.ca Riceville Fair www.ricevilleagsociety.ca

Carp Fair www.carpfair.ca Richmond Fair www.richmondfair.ca

Central Canada Exhibition Suspended Russell Fair www.russellfair.com

Chesterville Fair www.chestervillefair.com Shawville Fair www.shawvillefair.ca

The Capital Fair www.captialfair.ca South Mountain Fair www.southmountainfair.ca
Maxville Fair www.maxvillefair.ca Spencerville Fair www.spencervillefair.ca
Merrickville Fair www.merrickvillefairooard.voweb.ca Stormont County Fair www.stormontfair.ca
Metcalfe Fair www.metcalfefair.com Vankleek Hill Fair www.vankleekhillfair.ca
Navan Fair www.navanfair.com Williamstown Fair www.williamstownfair.com

Visit www.OntarioFairs.com for more details!
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